Tom Scott 10 Mile Memorial Road Race
Sunday 8 April 2007. 11:00 am
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Posn
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Time
0:51:46
0:52:28
0:53:23
0:54:27
0:56:24
0:56:44
0:57:01
0:57:06
0:57:58
0:58:01
0:58:09
0:58:19
0:58:26
0:58:45
0:59:10
0:59:10
0:59:19
0:59:22
0:59:30
0:59:31
0:59:40
0:59:48
1:00:20
1:00:21
1:00:33
1:00:34
1:00:57
1:01:17
1:01:57
1:02:15
1:02:44
1:03:10
1:03:25
1:04:04
1:04:07
1:04:14
1:04:20
1:04:24
1:04:51
1:05:09
1:05:37
1:06:03
1:06:25
1:06:27
1:06:32
1:07:03
1:07:24
1:07:26
1:07:29
1:07:32
1:07:34
1:07:43
1:07:46
1:08:13
1:08:15

Name

MILLAR, David

GILROY, Robert

LITTLE (SV), Andrew
REID, Jamie
WILLIAMSON, Matt
MACNAMARA, John
HAND, Mark

MCGILL, Colin
IRVING(SV), George
TAMBURINI, David
KENNEDY, Scott

WEIR, William

CASTLE, John
MCLINDEN (SV), Andrew
BREEN, Derek
GRANGER, Annabel
WILSON (SV), Robert
ROGERSON (SV), Robert
TAIT, Alan

MARWICK, Clyde
SCHMIDT, Elke
RUSKIN, James

DUFFY, John
O'DONNELL, Martin
THOMSON, lan

RIACH, David
HANDS(SV), Benjamin
MCARTHUR, John
CALDERWOOD, Craig
LAW (SV), Andy
MCLEAN, Andrew
MITCHELL, Gary
CHISHOLM, Lesley
DUNN, Michael
COLLIER, Fergie
DOUGLAS, Gordon
SPEIRS, Stephen
MACLACHLAN (SV), Alastair
LAW, Kevin

MCLINDEN, Brian
WHITE, James
FLORENCE(SV), Frances
NEILSON, Robert
BUSHFIELD, Paul
HETHERINGTON(SV), Michelle
FOLEY, John

BIRCH, Steve

PICKARD, John
BUSHFIELD, Rhona
SMILLIE, Andrew
MCCREADIE, Robert
DAVIDSON, Kenneth
CHRISTIE (SV), Erica
FALLON, Crawford
ROSSBOROUGH, Robert

Team

Irvine AC

Ronhill Cambuslang Harr
Shettleston Harr

Ronhill Cambuslang Harr
Bellahouston Road Runners
Ronhill Cambuslang Harr
Law & Dist

Bellahouston Road Runners
Irvine AC

Greenock Glenpark Harr
Bellahouston Road Runners
Law & Dist

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Hamilton Harr

Giffnock North

Bristol & West AC
Greenock Glenpark Harr
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Motherwell AC

Shettleston Harr
Bellahouston Road Runners

Shettleston Harr
Giffnock North
Clydesdale Harriers
Westerlands
Motherwell AC
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Mid Argyle AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Springburn Harr
Greenock Glenpark Harr
Irvine AC

Law & Dist

Kilbarchan AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Shettleston Harr
Motherwell AC

Irvine AC

Springburn Harr

Inverclyde AC

Helensburgh AAC
Clydesdale Harriers

East Kilbride AC

Portobello RC

Inverclyde AC

Bellahouston Road Runners

Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Harr

Clydesdale Harriers

Cat

Senior Man
Senior Man
Vet Man+40
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Man
Vet Man+40
Senior Man
Senior Man
Vet Man+45
Senior Man
Vet Man+55
Vet Man+40
Senior Lady
Vet Man+50
Vet Man+45
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Lady
Senior Man
Vet Man+40
Senior Man
Senior Man
Vet Man+40
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+40
Senior Man
Vet Man+50
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Lady
Vet Man+40
Vet Man+40
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+40
Vet Man+45
Senior Man
Vet Man+50
Vet Man+55
Vet Lady+45
Senior Man
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+40
Vet Man+40
Senior Man
Vet Man+40
Vet Lady+40
Senior Man
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+40
Vet Lady+50
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+50

No
1333
1094
1342
1300
1360
1348
1381
1361
1334
1320
1347
1326
1335
1386
1032
1097
1375
1307
1319
1385
1369
1332
1367
1294
1322
1301
1151
1276
1362
1269
1282
1378
1050
1382
1370
1068
1368
1272
1268
1374
1327
1088
1292
1338
1253
1346
1352
1377
1339
1312
1351
1341
1365
1083
1303



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

1:08:17
1:08:21
1:08:37
1:08:47
1:08:52
1:09:06
1:09:26
1:09:27
1:09:44
1:09:46
1:09:50
1:10:42
1:11:02
1:11:07
1:11:15
1:11:17
1:11:19
1:11:23
1:11:35
1:11:38
1:11:41
1:11:52
1:11:59
1:12:24
1:12:27
1:12:38
1:12:44
1:12:49
1:12:55
1:12:56
1:13:10
1:13:13
1:13:16
1:13:33
1:14:12
1:14:18
1:14:26
1:14:33
1:14:36
1:14:37
1:14:40
1:14:41
1:14:44
1:14:53
1:14:55
1:14:57
1:15:06
1:15:32
1:15:38
1:16:02
1:16:12
1:16:17
1:16:22
1:16:31
1:16:40
1:16:47
1:17:17
1:17:20
1:17:23
1:17:55
1:18:12

CURRAN(SV), Henry
FAIRWEATHER(SV), David
COUGHTRIE, Tom
MCCROSSAN (SV), Pamela
LOGAN, Lianne
FENNEY, Thomas
MUIR, Darran
MCMILLAN(SV), James
FINLAYSON, Donna
WATSON(SV), Hugh
BICKERSTAFF, R0ss290658
BERRY, Joanne
FRESHOUR, Michael
ADDISON(SV), Susan
OWEN, Robert
MACDONALD, Andrew
MOORE, David

BAIRD, Julian
MCINTOSH, Heather
AITCHISON, Alan
LEGGETT(SV), lan
BOYLE, Norman
MCCAFFREY, Annmare
SHAW(SV), Alistair
SCOTT, Aileen
MITCHELL (SV), David
SLOAN, David
DUNLOP, Jane
MCCALLUM, Marina
SOMERVILLE, Elaine
BLACKWELL, Stuart
RIDDELL, Duncan
RUDZINSKI (SV), Peter
GRANT, Kenny
RAMAGE (SV), Edgar
STEVENSON, Rachel
FITZSIMMONS, Alan
HUNTER, Meg
BRAMMER, Madeline
HYDES, Mick
BEVERIDGE, Louise
MUNRO, Carole
KNUSDEN, Peter
JUNNIER, Beryl

GRAY, Lindsey
SCOTT, Kathryn
MCMILLAN, Tom
BRYSON, Mark
DAVIDSON, John
MARTIN, Angelia
RICHARDS, lain
MILNE, Graham
NELSON, Graham
STEVENSON, Nigel
DUNCANSON, Christine
KENNEDY, Linda
HUTCHISON, Mark
STEWART (SV), Ada
JENKINS, Allan
MCCAFFER (SV), Donald
RODGERS, Murdoch

Scottish Vet Harr
Ronhill Cambuslang Harr

Clydesdale Harriers
City of Edinburgh
Scottish Vet Harr

Kilbarchan AAC

Victoria Park AAC
Shettleston Harr

Hamilton Harr
Bellahouston Road Runners
Hilton

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Motherwell AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Forfar Road Runners

Garscube Harr
Portobello RC
Livingstone & Dist
Bella Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Giffnock North
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers

West Dunbartonshire AC
Clydesdale Harriers
Milburn Harr

Maryhill Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
East Kilbride AC

Garscube Harr

Jog Scotland

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Motherwell AC

Motherwell AC
Motherwell AC
Wee County Harr
Hamilton Harr
Clydesdale Harriers

Hamilton Harr
Bellahouston Road Runners
East Kilbride AC

Glasgow Triathalon Club

Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Airdrie Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Motherwell AC
Bellahouston Road Runners

Vet Man+50
Vet Man+60
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+40
Senior Lady
Vet Man+50
Senior Man
Vet Man+60
Senior Lady
Vet Man+60
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+35
Vet Man+40
Vet Lady+40
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Man
Senior Man
Vet Lady+40
Senior Man
Vet Man+65
Vet Man+50
Vet Lady+35
Vet Man+70
Vet Lady+35
Vet Man+60
Vet Man+40
Senior Lady
Vet Lady+35
Senior Lady
Vet Man+40
Senior Man
Vet Man+55
Senior Man
Vet Man+45
Senior Lady
Senior Man
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Senior Man
Senior Lady
Vet Lady+45
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+40
Senior Lady
Vet Lady+40
Vet Man+50
Senior Man
Senior Man
Vet Man+40
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+45
Senior Man
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+45
Vet Lady+35
Senior Man
Vet Lady+40
Vet Man+50
Vet Man+55
Vet Man+55

1060
1082
1059
1287
1271
1353
1290
1284
1086
1324
1372
1023
1336
1000
1295
1274
1289
1354
1281
1345
1270
1343
1279
1340
1344
1288
1376
1070
1278
1314
1031
1302
1308
1130
1299
1315
1366
1255
1035
1257
1356
1291
1267
1264
1142
1310
1285
1358
1063
1273
1304
1357
1380
1316
1379
1265
1363
1317
1262
1384
1306



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

1:19:04
1:19:17
1:19:22
1:19:42
1:20:02
1:20:23
1:20:30
1:21:20
1:21:20
1:21:35
1:21:40
1:22:21
1:22:30
1:22:44
1:22:52
1:23:04
1:23:23
1:24:13
1:24:48
1:25:11
1:26:12
1:27:11
1:28:20
1:28:26
1:29:04
1:29:07
1:30:06
1:30:42
1:30:54
1:32:09
1:33:27
1:37:51

SEARIL, David
NELSON, Fraser
MCBRINN (SV), William
INGLIS (SV), George
PETTIGREW, Jim
GRAY, Colin

PARKER (SV), Pamela
CLANACHAN, Ann
HEVER, Chris
DRUMMOND, Sandra
BAUCHOP(SV), Shelia
HALL, Tony
STRACHAN, Jill
MCGUIGAN, Stephen
FARQUHAR, Helen
HYDES, Connie
CAIRNS, Paul
ALLISON, Margaret
AITON, Robert
PATRICK, Michael
BAUCHOP(SV), David
BINNIE, Jane
YOUNG, Douglas
RAE, Charles
TURNBULL(SV), Drew
DEANS, Carla

TROY, Graham
YOUNG, Elaine
MCLEOD, Alistair
HUNTER, Morag
HAMILL, William

HOWARTH, Geoff

Calderglen Harriers

Shettleston Harr
Springburn Harr
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Clydesdale Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Garscube Harr
Maryhill Harriers

Scottish Vet Harr
Motherwell AC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Strahaven Striders

Maryhill Harriers
Scottish Vet Harr
Wee County Harr

Westerlands
Bellahouston Road Runners

Wee County Harr
Hamilton Harr

Northern Vets AC

Vet Man+50
Vet Man+55
Vet Man+75
Vet Man+65
Vet Man+45
Senior Man

Vet Lady+40
Vet Lady+55
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+40
Vet Lady+60
Vet Man+55
Senior Lady

Senior Man

Vet Lady+40
Vet Lady+35
Senior Man

Vet Lady+40
Vet Man+50
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+65
Vet Lady+50
Vet Man+45
Vet Man+40
Vet Man+65
Senior Lady

Senior Man

Vet Man+40
Vet Man+45
Vet Lady+40
Vet Man+70

Vet Man+70

1309
1293
1277
1259
1337
1371
1296
1350
1252
1383
1018
1149
1318
1280
1074
1258
1043
1349
1009
1297
1012
1025
1328
1331
1355
1064
1323
1329
1283
1256
1364

1254



